Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Fluvia Move PLUS actuator 230V
1119812

- for pump groups MPG and CPG

Application information Uponor Fluvia Move PLUS actuator 230V
Specification

- Pumpgroup pre-mounted with supply temperature controller Uponor Smatrix Move
- Outdoor temperature sensor (for installation on buildingsite)

- Water temperature sensor for supply temperature

- 3-way-mixing valve

- Motor drive

- Proportional pressure control

- Upgrade to heating/cooling possible

Application

- For weather compensated supply water temperature control
- Max. primary temperature: 90°C
- Max. secondary temperature: 55°C
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Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF

Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL2
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL2
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL2
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL2
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL2
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL2
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL2
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6414905628742
35001119812
06414905628742
2025008
8361258
466261900

75
100
0,49
80

pce

06414905628766
06414905628759
107

265

118

520

1

10

Base Box
Medium_Box
0,001489868
0,036517

0,54

7

118

265
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1119812

