

Uponor Fluvia Move PLUS actuator 230V

1119812

- for pump groups MPG and CPG



Application information Uponor Fluvia Move PLUS actuator 230V

Specification

- Pumpgroup pre-mounted with supply temperature controller Uponor Smatrix Move
- Outdoor temperature sensor (for installation on buildingsite)
- Water temperature sensor for supply temperature
- 3-way-mixing valve
- Motor drive
- Proportional pressure control
- Upgrade to heating/cooling possible

Application

- For weather compensated supply water temperature control
- Max. primary temperature: 90°C
- Max. secondary temperature: 55°C

Uponor Fluvia Move PLUS actuator 230V

1119812



Product code

Item no EAN	6414905628742
Item no GF	35001119812
Item no GTIN	06414905628742
Item no LVI	2025008
Item no NRF	8361258
Item no VVS	466261900

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	75
Item Unit Length	100
Item Unit Weight	0,49
Item Unit Width	80
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905628766
Packaging GTIN PL2	06414905628759
Packaging Height PL1	107
Packaging Height PL2	265
Packaging Length PL1	118
Packaging Length PL2	520
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL2	10
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Type PL2	Medium_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,001489868
Packaging Volume PL2	0,036517
Packaging Weight PL1	0,54
Packaging Weight PL2	7
Packaging Width PL1	118
Packaging Width PL2	265

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com